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KING OF TYRES

ATTITUDE IS THE PRODUCT OF BELIEF

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:

Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
Load / Speed 2:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

Lug quanity:

360/70R24
122A8
LR700
Leao

AGR

360

70

R

24

122

A8

119B

TL

150
4260399941247
231002774

Technical details

W11
1.6

1152

525

3430

42

1500/40 and 1360/50
61.000

19x2



